Classic Electric
Switch Co.
Australia’s finest collection of period switches, sockets & accessories
In proud partnership with
EST. 1984
The Original Heritage Switch Manufacturer
Classic Electric Switch Co. has been manufacturing period style light switches
and accessories in South Australia since 1984.

• Replacement Covers 10-1 & 10 SKT-1
• Mounting Blocks
How to Order
Classic Electric Switch Co. product codes follow the following system.
Series, Accessory, Porcelain/Socket Colour (if required) followed by the desired 昀椀nish.
Standard switches DO NOT have a separate accessory code.
Bungalow Timber
Mounting Blocks
Only suitable for 10 Series Switches & Accessories
Available in Pine P and Cedar C
• Pre-drilled
• 1 Gang Square (96mm x 96mm) 11
• 2 Gang Oblong (96mm x 167mm) 12
• 2 Gang Oblong Power Outlet (96mm x 167mm) 12PO
• 3 Gang Oblong (96mm x 240mm) 13
• 3 Gang Oblong Power Outlet (96mm x 240mm) 13PO
• 4 Gang Oblong (96mm x 310mm) 14
• 4 Gang Oblong Power Outlet (96mm x 310mm) 14PO
• 4 Gang Square (167mm x 167mm) 15
• 4 Gang Square Power Outlet (167mm x 167mm) 15PO
10 SKT B PB
11C
10 CH
15P
10  SKT  W  SAT
10 Series
Socket
White
Socket
Satin
Chrome
Black
Porcelain25 Series
ChromeUniversal
Dimmer
25  UD  B  CH
55 Series
Non
Relieved
55  NR
20 & 25 Series
Shallow Porcelain Base switches and accessories
with Fluted (20 Series) or Smooth (25 Series)
Deep Covers
(58mm diameter, 12mm high base, 45mm total height)
Available in all 7 昀椀nishes
Accessories include
• 20A/16AX Switches 20 & 25
• Dimmers UD
• Fan Controllers FC/3SP
• Porcelain base White W & Black B
• Replacement Covers 20-1 & 25-1
• Mounting Blocks
25 B CH
30 W PB
31GA B CH
20 W PB
30 B NR
31GA W AB
30 Series
Deep Porcelain Base Switches & Accessories
with Shallow Smooth Brass Covers
(58mm diameter, 18mm high base, 45mm total height)
Available in all 7 昀椀nishes
Accessories include
• 20A/16AX Switches 30
• Dimmers UD
• Fan Controllers FC/3SP
• Replacement Covers 30-1
• Porcelain base White W & Black B
• Mounting Blocks
31GA Series
(58mm diameter, 18mm high base, 35mm total height)